
2.61

3.13

3.03

3.33

2.79

2.76

2.92

 P   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 2093(B)

Pro 2025(B) PO4 9001(B)

Thr 2094(B)Arg 2030(B)

Gly 2026(B)
Arg 2091(B)Arg 4048(D)


